Simple
•	�Complete solution with a modular
design
•	�Ideally suited for the central inver-
ters of the CP-JP series
Optimized cost
•	�Inexpensive transport due to light
weight

Standards (more available on request)
● Standard feature  ○ Optional feature  — Not available
Type designation
500 kVA
455 kVA
6,600 V
6,150 / 6,300 / 6,450 / 6,600
/ 6,750 V
50 Hz or 60 Hz
44 A
205 V
1,411 A
1,700 / 2,517 / 2,400 mm
∽2.9 t
●
●
●
●
5Y7/1 similar to RAL 7032
IP23D
In unprotected outdoor environments
-20°C to +40°C
15% to 85%
1,000 m
○
○
○
JEM 1425, JEM1482, JEC
2200, JEC 2410, JIS C 4304, JIS
C4620, JSIA-N0005
TCS-500SC-JP
700 kVA
630 kVA
6,600 V
6,150 / 6,300 / 6,450 / 6,600
/ 6,750 V
50 Hz or 60 Hz
62 A
315 V
1,283 A
2,100 / 2,517 / 2,700 mm
∽4.2 t
●
●
●
●
5Y7/1 similar to RAL 7032
IP23D
In unprotected outdoor environments
-20°C to +40°C
15% to 85%
1,000 m
○
○
○
JEM 1425, JEM1482, JEC
2200, JEC 2410, JIS C 4304, JIS
C4620, JSIA-N0005
TCS-630SC-JP
Transformer Compact Station
500SC-JP
Transformer Compact Station
630SC-JP
1)	Data may vary depending on power class and options
880 kVA
800 kVA
6,600 V
6,150 / 6,300 / 6,450 / 6,600 /
6,750 V
50 Hz or 60 Hz
77 A
360 V
1,411 A